

MAT Case no.279 of 2019
CNR-WBBD01-002159-2019

Order No. 27 Dated 01/04/2023

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Both sides file hazira.

Misc. case u/s 24 of H.M. Act is pending.

To 17/06/2023 for framing of issues.

Dict. & Corrected by

Sd/-

Addl. District Judge 1st Court,
Burdwan

Sd/-

Addl. District Judge 1st Court,
Burdwan
(JO Code WB00776)